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Features: High Efficiency versions. The highest efficient range with propane (R290) & isobutene (R600a) range with propane (R290) & isobutene (R600a)
Range: 12cc to 18cc
Refrigerants: R134a, R404A, R600a, R290, R507, R22
Applications: Household Refrigerators, Bottle Coolers and Freezers, Can Coolers, Chest Freezers, Vending Machines, Ice Cream Freezers, Beer 
Dispensers, Ice Makers, Soft Drink Dispensers

Refrigerant

kcal/h 

LBP
HM

BP

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000

R600a

R134a

R290

R404A

R134a

R290

R404A

R22

R600a

Compressors Ranges P

12 - 16cc 

12,1 - 16cc 

12,1 - 18cc 

12,1 - 16cc 

12 - 14,3cc 

12cc 

12,1 - 14,3cc 

12 - 18cc 

12 - 18cc 




